
2019 CTSA Summer Undergraduate Internship Program Curriculum Schedule        
 

Date Time Title Location Presenter 
Wed May 29 9:30 AM–3 PM Orientation for Interns to the CTSA program, SOM, and Penn SCTR 10-146  
Mon June 3 12 – 1 PM  Translational Science - Attractive and rewarding but armed with 

challenges 
MAL 8030 Carsten Skarke, MD 

Mon June 10 12 – 1 PM Causal Inference with Human Genetics MAL 8030 Ben Voight, PhD 
Tues June 11 12 – 2 PM PhD Workshop  John Morgan -Reunion 

Auditorium 
UPenn Perelman School of 
Medicine 

Mon June 17 12 – 2 PM MD PhD Workshop John Morgan - Class of 
’62 Auditorium 

UPenn Perelman School of 
Medicine 

Tues June 18 12 – 2 PM Present Your Work: Research Background, Significance, 
Hypothesis, One Experiment - Group 1 

MAL 9025 CTSA Interns* 
Moderator Carsten Skarke, MD  

Wed June 19 2 – 4 PM MD Admission Information Session (must register online) JMEC 5th Floor UPenn Perelman School of 
Medicine 

Thurs June 20 12 – 2 PM Present Your Work: Research Background, Significance, 
Hypothesis, One Experiment - Group 2 

MAL 8030 CTSA Interns* 
Moderator Carsten Skarke, MD  

Mon June 24 12 – 1 PM Personalized, Personalized Medicine MAL 8030 David Fajgenbaum, MD 
Mon July 1 11:30 – 12:30 PM Physician-Scientist: Life beyond the MD-PhD MAL 8030 Aimee Payne, MD 

Mon July 8 12 – 1 PM Localizing Epilepsy Networks MAL 8030 Kathryn Davis, MD 
Mon July 15 12 – 2 PM Present Your Work: Interim Results - Group1  MAL 8030 CTSA Interns* 

Moderator Carsten Skarke, MD  
Tues July 16 12:30 – 2:30 PM Present Your Work: Interim Results - Group 2 MAL 8030 CTSA Interns* 

Moderator Carsten Skarke, MD  
Mon July 22 12 – 1 PM Better Living Through Brain Stimulation? The Promise and 

Pitfalls of Neuromodulation for Cognitive Enhancement 
MAL 8030 Roy Hamilton, MD 

Mon July 29 12 – 1 PM The Human Chronobiome: Human Chronobiology in Translation MAL 8030 Carsten Skarke, MD 

F August 2 8:30 AM – 3 PM Present Your Work: Symposium SCTR 8-146 CTSA Interns 

*Each CTSA Intern will present for 5 min + 5 min discussion.  
 

    Present Your Work 
  
   Seminar   
   Workshop 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/2019-perelman-school-of-medicine-information-sessions-tickets-61529109222?aff=erellivmlt

